
 SAN DIEGO SUPERIOR COURT 
HOLIDAYS – CALENDAR YEAR 2023 

 

 
 
 
 

Following are the legal holidays that will be observed by the 
San Diego Superior Court during calendar year 2023 

 
 

Holiday Date 

New Year’s Day (observed) Monday, January 2, 2023 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2023 

Lincoln’s Birthday (observed) Monday, February 13, 2023 

Presidents’ Day Monday, February 20, 2023 

César Chávez Day Friday, March 31, 2023 

Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023 

Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023 

Independence Day  Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 

Native American Day Friday, September 22, 2023 

Veterans Day (observed) Friday, November 10, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2023 

Day After Thanksgiving Friday, November 24, 2023 

Christmas Day  Monday, December 25, 2023 
 
 


